Bib

40

18
32

25
20
15
30

Name

5K Female
Zoe Williamson
Layla Saidi
Zarria Watson
Skyler Smith

5K Male
Ayden Bain
Caellum Darville
Launy Duncombe
Rafael McBroom

Age

14
16
15
11

14
15
14
13

Division

5kf

5KF
5kf
5k

5km
5km
5k M
5km

Time

1.34.57
1.40.00
did not complete
did not complete

1.37.07
1.39.57
did not complete
did not complete

Place



